
Name Business M/WBE Telephone Email address

Kiran Bheemarao NYCHA, Procurement Services (212) 306-4721 Kiran.Bheemarao1@nycha.nyc.gov

Erneste Pierre-Louis NYCHA, Procurement Services (212) 306-3609 Erneste.pierre-

louis@nycha.nyc.gov

Sabrina Steverson NYCHA, Procurement Services (212) 306-6771 Sabrina.Steverson@nycha.nyc.gov

Andrew Korbul Jr. NYCHA, Waste Management (646) 770-5763 Andrew.Korbul@nycha.nyc.gov

Christina Gencarelli NYCHA, Vendor Integrity & Supplier 

Diversity 

Felix Camacho Classic Recycling New York Corp (973) 777-0600 Felix@classicrecycling.com

D Devoe Tully Environmental Inc. (718) 446-7000 Ddevoe@tullyenviormental.com

K. Torres Tully Environmental Inc. (718) 446-7000 ktorres@tullyenvirornmental.com

Shivon Daniels D Daniels Sanitation Shivon@ddanielssanitation.com

John Masi Century Waste Services (732) 433-2498 jmasi@centurywaste.com

Joe Cardella Cardella Waste (201) 248-9089 jcardella@cardellawaste.com

Andy Moss Waste Connections (917) 371.1153 Andy.moss@wasteconnections.com

Ralph Scopo Classic Recycling (212) 564-5310 Rscopo@classicrecycling.com

Attendance List: 11/04/22 Pre-bid Meeting for Qty (9) /RFQ 391920 thru 391928
Requirements Contract for the Bulk Garbage Carting Services-Various Developments within the Five Boroughs of New York 
City

Special Thanks to Those Who Attended and Participated


